
Annual Report 2022-23 

 

 
The Placement Cell started functioning with the appointment of the committee for the Academic 

Year 2022-23 which is listed below: 
 

Faculty in Charge Prof.Kale P.D 

Department Staff Committee E&TC Prof.Shamalik Rameez Muneer 
 COMPUTER Prof .Yesugade Kiran Dinkar 

IT Prof .Rane Mugdha Aravind 

Student Committee E&TC Adya Pathak 
 E&TC Aarti Siddheshwar Swami 

COMPUTER Sejal Dahake 

COMPUTER Ajabe Nikita Subhash 

IT Gawas Vaibhavi Deepak 

IT Pathade Vaishnavi Rajesh 

 

The Placement Cell started functioning with a very clear objective of ensuring a higher 

placement record and a better reach to the students of the college. 

 

To facilitate this objective, a ‘Placement Awareness Programme’ was conducted, under which, 

the Placement representatives visited each division of the BE to give a short presentation on the 

Placement Cell and its planned activities for the current year. This ensured that the students 

were well informed about the placement activities of the college and their contribution in it. 

 

For improving employability value addition skills need to be imparted, considering these 

perspective students should be motivated to participate in trainings, certifications, and 

internships. 

 

In the Academic Year 2022-23, in association with RPG Zensar, an Employability Skill 

Development Programme (ESD) constituting Quantitative Aptitude, Core Java, Advance Java, 

Database, Sql Plsql , Python ,  Automation Testing etc. 792 hours of training  was 

conducted.(Online Mode) From the Academic Year 21-22, Electronics and Telecommunication 

students are also permitted to explore the training opportunity.  

 
Observing the diversity of the students for all eligible students of 2022-23 batch additional 

training was imparted including quantitative analysis, logical reasoning, group discussion, 

interview techniques, e-mail writing, Competitive Programming. The outcome of the training was 212 

students were placed within Academic Year 2022-23. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 The list of companies visited & students selected in respective company are as  

follows:- 

 
Name of company Name of selected 

ACCENTURE 25 Student Selected 

 

1.Angaluri Veena Gayathri 

2.Kshitija Bharat Thange 

3.Sakshi Priya 

4.Prachi Manik Wadhavane 

5.Kriti Sharma 

6.Purva Kerba Gorave  

7.Divya Maske  

8.Sukhpreet Kaur Rayat 

9.Rutuja Santosh Zagade 

10.Dandge Harshada Vilas 

11.Vaishnavi Pravin Bankar 

12.Neha Rawat 

13.Janhavi Jayesh Jadhav 

14.Rutuja Rajkumar Suryawanshi 

15.Vanshika Anil Sable 

16.Shreya Sanjay Jadhav 

17.Lokhande Shraddha Dattatray 

18.Gupta Ishika Mahindra 

19.Patankar Kshitija Satish 

20.Patange Sakshi Santosh 

21.Sawant Bhakti Shashikant 

22.Dsouza Simran Salu 

23.Snehal Sachin Pawar 

24.Phatak Sakshi Sampatrao  

25.Manavi Jitendra Kamble 

AMDOCS  13 Student Selected 

 

1.Aarti Siddheshwar Swami 

2.Aditi Vijay Shinde 

3.Diya Nitin Jituri 

4.Gawarshettiwar Vilas Purvajya 

5.Shital Satish Patil 

6.Akanksha  Ajit Patil 

7.Sonawane Gauri Nitin 

8.Kamthe Disha Dilip 

9.Jahagirdar Mrunal Ajit 

10.Biradar Vaishnavi Ramakant 

11.Jayasmita Saha 

12.Chaudhari Onal Manoj 

13.Rutuja Santosh Zagade 

CAPGEMINI 42 Student Selected 

 

 



1.Dhanashree Rajendra Pawar 

2.Maithilee Yogesh Chaturbhuj  

3.Deshmukh Sharwari Sunil 

4.Gawarshettiwar Vilas Purvajya 

5.Sukhpreet Kaur Rayat 

6.Ashita A Hirmukhe  

7.Sakshi Priya 

8.Nemanwar Satvika Manoj 

9.Dhanashri Ashok Gurule 

10sakshi Yogesh Saner 

11.Shraddha Bhagwan Idhate 

12.Shreya Sahu 

13.Phatak Sakshi Sampatrao  

14.Rutuja Santosh Zagade 

15.Apurva Rajendra Bari 

16.Gitanjali Tukaram Gadakh 

17.Jaiswal Aachal Satish 

18.Musmade Sfurti Dnyaneshwar 

19.Jidnyasa Madhukar Bhoge 

20.Pranita Dinanath Patil 

21.Kamthe Disha Dilip 

22.Agrawal Vidhi Anil 

23.Rutuja Vardhaman Patil 

24.Shreya Sanjay Jadhav 

25.Ruchali Vinod Khartad 

26.Diya Nitin Jituri 

27.Zambare Ishita Pradip 

28.Lokhande Shraddha Dattatray 

29.Patankar Kshitija Satish 

30.Potre Manasi Suresh 

31.Sayyad Alfija Faruk 

32.Gupta Ishika Mahindra 

33.Dsouza Simran Salu 

34.Dhanawade Isha Anirudha 

35.Patil Komal Anil 

36.Vidhi Jain 

37.Shruti Avinash Mane 

38.Swami Shambhavi Rajshekhar 

39.Aditi Vijay Shinde 

40.Rai Mandira Adesh 

41.Gahin Vaishnavi Baburao 

42.Tanushri Shashikant Desale 

 

CIMPRESS  02 Student Selected 

 

 

1.Gawas Vaibhavi Deepak 

2. Pathade Vaishnavi Rajesh 



HURON 03 Student Selected 

 

1.Deshmukh Anushka Suteshrao 

2.Prajakta Birudeo Thorat 

3.Gajre Sonal 

IBM 01 Student Selected 

 
1.Bipali Gade 

IDFY 01 Student Selected 

 

1.Sejal Dahake 
 

INDUS TOWERS 03 Student Selected 

 

1.Yeole Pranali Pramod 

2.Pathan Tabbasum Rabban 

3.Pooja Abhiman Gophane 

KPIT 01 Student Selected 

 
1.Jadhav Priyanka Kiran 

L&T TECHNOLOGY 08 Student Selected 

 
1.Bangar Sakshi Rajesh 

2.Rohini Margane 

3.Dhaske Suraksha Vilas 

4.Grunthali Vikas Tulaskar 

5.Vedika Vilas Chaudhari 

6.Dudhane Komal Yuvraj 

7.Shrutika Bharat Pawar 
8.Snehal Sachin Pawar 

MINDSTIX 01 Student Selected 

 
1.Angaluri Veena Gayathri 

NIELSEN IQ 10 Student Selected 

 

 

1.Patil Komal Anil 

2.Gupta Garima Vedprakash 

3.Sayyed Aysha Nadeem 

4.Lokhande Shraddha Dattatray 

5.Patil Janhavi Satish 

6.Ajabe Nikita Subhash 

7.Shruti Rajendra Nahar  

8.Nashia Fatma 

9.Angaluri Veena Gayathri 

10.Rutuja Santosh Zagade 



NTT DATA  01 Student Selected 

 

1.Isha Mishra 

 

PERSISTENT  16 Student Selected 

 

 

1.Chaudhari Onal Manoj 

2.Bipali Gade 

3.Phatak Sakshi Sampatrao  

4.Shreya Sahu 

5.Shruti Rajendra Nahar  

6.Pathade Vaishnavi Rajesh 

7.Dhanashree Rajendra Pawar 

8.Ladwane Avantika Ram 

9.Kriti Sharma 

10.Prachi Manik Wadhavane 

11.Unnati Jitendra Jadhav 

12.Zambare Ishita Pradip 

13.Nibe Kshitija Somnath 

14.Kshatriya Manjiri Ramakant 

15.Adsule Vaishnavi Prasad 

 16.Ghadle Rutuja Rajkumar  

PRINCIPAL GLOBAL SERVICES 02 Student Selected 

 
1.Aher Archana Bhalchandra 

2.Kajol Prabhu Buktare 

SPARK MINDA 06 Student Selected 
 
1.Anisha Chagan Gadade 

2.Waghmode Mitali Ankush 

3.Dharne Rushika Kishor 

4.Konge Saloni Anil 

5.Vidhale Sharyu Avinash 

6.Shrutika Bharat Pawar 

STANDARD CHARTERED GBS 08 Student Selected 

 

1.Ziya Fatima Sayed 

2.Shreya Sahu 

3.Samiksha Vijay Bode 

4.Dhanashri Ashok Gurule 

5.Kriti Sharma 

6.Adya Pathak 

7.Gadekar Kajal Devidas 

8.Vaishnavi Sandeep Mahajan 



STRIDLEY SOLUTION 07 Student Selected 

 

 

1.Chavan Manali Ramesh 

2.Madhvi Sonone 

3.Ishika Arun Bhiogade 

4.Sonawane Shreya Krishnat 

5.Ankita Chandrakant Tilekar 

6.Pardeshi Janhavi Sunil 

7.Priyanka Sunil Koradkar 

TATA TECHNOLOGY 01 Student Selected 

 
1.Dudhane Komal Yuvraj 

TCS 05 Student Selected 

 
1.Rupali Nitin Bharambe 

2.Jidnyasa Madhukar Bhoge 

3.Shriya Tickoo 

4.Pranavi Shashikant Kushire 

5.Ingale Madhavi Vikas 

THOUGHT WORKS 01 Student Selected 

 
1.Sejal Dahake 
 

UNO MINDA LIMITED 05 Student Selected 
 
1.Tejas Kisan Takalkar 

2.Bhagyshree Tanaji Barmade 

3.Rucha Subhash Bagad 

4.Janhvi Shyam Morey 

5.Gadekar Kajal Devidas 

VODAFONE 12 Student Selected 

 

1.Snehal Sanjay Shitole 

2.Divyanshi Mishra 

3.Geetanjali Dnyanoba Gutte 

4.Jahagirdar Mrunal Ajit 

5.Radhika Makarand Deshpande 

6.Jidnyasa Madhukar Bhoge 

7.Hatkar Aishwarya Sunil 

8.Muskan Kandhway 

9.Neha Rawat 

10.Rutuja Vardhaman Patil 

11.Aarti Siddheshwar Swami 

12.Suryawanshi Ashwini Jagannath 

VOIS 37 Student Selected 

 

1.Bhatt Aachal Anand 

2.Gupta Ishika Mahindra 

3.Lokhande Shraddha Dattatray 

4.Patange Sakshi Santosh 



5.Patankar Kshitija Satish 

6.Potre Manasi Suresh 

7.Zambare Ishita Pradip 

8.Dhanashree Santosh Vaidya 

9.Mane Srushti Dhanaji 

10.Aishwarya Nagaraj Kottapalli 

11.Kajol Prabhu Buktare 

12.Shraddha Bhagwan Idhate 

13.Unnati Jitendra Jadhav 

14.Shruti Rajendra Nahar  

15.Patil Piyusha Prakash  

16.Sathe Rucha Annasaheb 

17.Ziya Fatima Sayed 
18.Sukhpreet Kaur Rayat 

19.Ananya Sunil Verma 

20.Prachi Manik Wadhavane 

21.Samiksha Vijay Bode 

22.Sanskruti Rajesh Talwekar 

23.Nashia Fatma 

24.Tanushree Shashikant Desale 

25.Sonali Pravin Dhage 

26.Srushti Vasant Halge 

27.Pranjal Rajaram Koli 

28.Kanchan Surkutlawar 

29.Niharika Nikose 

30.Adya Pathak 

31.Sayali Patil 

32.Poonam Balasaheb Pise 

33.Isha Laxman Rathod 

34.Aditi Jaykumar Rokade 

35.Vanshika Anil Sable 

36.Singh Esha Naveen Kumar 
37.Thakare Prajakta Radheshyam 
 

ZOMATO 01 Student Selected 

 

1.Dawghat Shreya Anil 

 

 

 

 

 

 For the Academic Year 2022-23 

Maximum Salary package : 12.00 Lakh  

Minimum Salary  package : 03.00 Lakh  

Average Salary Package: 05.09 Lakh 
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